
ARENA EVENTING 

FINALS TO BE HELD AT PETLEY 6 APRIL 25 

UPDATED : 20 JANUARY 2025 

RIDER  HORSE  LEVEL  VENUE 

Culmore JJ  Dinah Smith  80  LODGE FARM 

Amen Korner  Sharon Kennedy  80  LODGE FARM 

The Grand Ar�st  Lauren Davis  80  LODGE FARM 

Moose Man  Elizabeth Finlayson  80  LODGE FARM 

Marguerite Dream  Sarah Vinall  80  LODGE FARM 

Grey Si  Kate Peck  80  LODGE FARM 

Candy S�ck OS  Max Whi�ngton  80  LODGE FARM 

Dark Beauty III  Beatrice Crawford  80  LODGE FARM 

Sir Troy  Vita Welcome  80  LODGE FARM 

Kingsleypark Panther  Clare Drury  80  LODGE FARM 

Oscar  Imogen Smith  80  PETLEY 

Aero  Mia Gibbs  80  PETLEY 

Crain Skye Loki  Kelly Humphrey  80  PETLEY 

Dolly  Laura Golton  80  PETLEY 

Corporal Clover  Jessica Leroy  80  PETLEY 

Scarle� Sparrow - Stevens  Colwills Silver Hill  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Anya Lovell  Ashfields Trobator  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Jennifer Garrard  Sillogue Misty  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Lily Hunt  Miss Twiggs  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

India Ashby  Ginger  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Poppy Lewis  Caoilte Mear  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Poppy Hunt  Mirabell  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Lois Angel  KILLVALLEY BAY ARTHUR  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Scarle� Sparrow - Stevens  Chiddock Sign of the Times  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Freya Conway-Curry  Coolodge Lad  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Danielle Johns  Noble Tropics  80cm  PETLEY 

Izzy Anderson  Macca  80cm  PETLEY 

Anna Hilton  Vale  80cm  PETLEY 

Monica Deacon  Another Dun  80cm  PETLEY 

Harriet Harmer  Roger du Rouet  80cm  PETLEY 



Vicky Hulkins  Colonel Brandon  80cm  PETLEY 

Darci Bailey  Blidworths Bucks Fizz  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

India Ashby  Ginger  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Holly Kisbee  Oaksfield Milloco  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Evelyn Dzogan  Sparky  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Cassis Foster  Polkahantas  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Bo Cohen  Crabswood Zizania  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

 

Bea Swanson  Tisrara Wood  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Elle Bartle�  Dartans Mavis  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Scarle� Sparrow-Stevens  Colswills Silver Hill  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Megan Moger  Queen  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

MONICA DEACON  ANOTHER DUN  80  PETLEY WOOD 

TRISTAN MANTE  TYWYSOGES EDINA  80  PETLEY WOOD 

DELILAH SAMARTIN  
KELCOR PRINCESS 

ABIGAIL 
80  PETLEY WOOD 

GEORGIA HALL  QUERCUS SULVER  80  PETLEY WOOD 

JACKIE STRIBBLING  KILCARNA ROY  80  PETLEY WOOD 

NELL CHANDLER  PANDORA OF ASH  80  PETLEY WOOD 

AMY WHARRIER  BLACK BETTY  80  PETLEY WOOD 

RACHAEL BARBOUR  
GOLDTHORN ABBEY 

KESTREL 
80  PETLEY WOOD 

NANCIE BERWICK  SWEET MELODY  80  PETLEY WOOD 

SIENNA PEARSON  BALLYNASTANFORD OISIN  80  PETLEY WOOD 

LISA PILBEAM  FLORENCE  80  PETLEY WOOD 

LOIS ANGEL  ARTHER  80  PETLEY WOOD 

SOPHIE TAYLOR  QUEEN BEA  80  PETLEY WOOD 

SARAH VINALL  MARGUERITE DREAM  80  PETLEY WOOD 

JESSICA LEROY  BUZZ  80  PETLEY WOOD 

JACOB SMITH  MAJOR SENSATION  80  PETLEY WOOD 

ANYA ONSLOW  FOREST EDGE  80  PETLEY WOOD 

HARRIET HARMER  ROGER  80  PETLEY WOOD 

AVRIL VERHAGEN  TYSON  80  PETLEY WOOD 

MEGAN VERHAGEN  BEECHWOOD BOY  80  PETLEY WOOD 



Carly Renaut  Medici Brave  80  COOMBELANDS 

Bronte Hotston  Benuchel Cymro  80  COOMBELANDS 

Heidi Reed  Ilar Vincent  80  COOMBELANDS 

Darcy Evans  Taylor Quigley  80  COOMBELANDS 

Megan Wisniewska  Dunally Rolo  80  COOMBELANDS 

Issy Cooper  Mickey  80  COOMBELANDS 

Rebecca Harvie  Highmoone Marshall  80  COOMBELANDS 

Laura Gordon  Sillan Clemen�ne  80  COOMBELANDS 

Louise Slack  Stanley  80  BREACH BARN 

Jessica Pollock  Jack Sparro  80  BREACH BARN 

Danielle Harris  Minnismoor Marquis  80  BREACH BARN 

Jodie Corby  Astonend Flashy Rendi�on  80  BREACH BARN 

Toby Pollard  Joey  80  BREACH BARN 

Jennifer Hawkes  Woody  80  BREACH BARN 

Pebbles Jackson  Fred  80  PYECOMBE 

Alice Barr  Hannah  80  PYECOMBE 

 

Megan Duke  Lisduff Lily jane  80  PYECOMBE 

Erin O’toole  Moelgarnedd Deio (Raven)  80  PYECOMBE 

Eleanor Cro�  Cikita  80  PYECOMBE 

 

Sophia Parry  Bella May 1  80  PYECOMBE 

Isla Davies  Godietas Miracle  80  PYECOMBE 

Bo Cohen  Crabswood Zizania  80  PYECOMBE 

Ava Foulkes  Ashtree Scarle�  80  PYECOMBE 

Mimi Greenwell  Wayland Razzleberry  80  PYECOMBE 

Maya Patel  Old Rock Billy  80  PYECOMBE 

Hayley Chamberlain  Ki�y  80  PYECOMBE 

Avril Verhagen  Tyson  80  PYECOMBE 

Emily Barrell  fairywood patsy  80  PYECOMBE 

Esme Oliver  Foggy  80  PYECOMBE 

E� Noonan Ward  Joan’s Pride  80  PYECOMBE 

Natalie Pelling  Marmaduke  80  PYECOMBE 



Saskia Lawrence  Sir Percy  80  PYECOMBE 

Arthur Handy-Lee  Burrswood song and Dance  80  PYECOMBE 

Paris Marie Johnson  Oakhurst Lollipop  80  PYECOMBE 

Lauren Davis  The Grand Ar�st  80  PYECOMBE 

Lexi Smith-Neto  Bellatrix La Grange  80  PYECOMBE 

E� Noonan Ward  Joans Pride  80  PYECOMBE 

Phillipa Sco�  Kirrem Commando  80  PYECOMBE 

Carly Renault  Medici Brave  80  PYECOMBE 

Jennifer Garrard  Sillogue Misty  80  PYECOMBE 

Lani Hobbs  Rising Phoenix  80  PYECOMBE 

Ellie Robertson  Romeo  80  PYECOMBE 

Ben Perry  Irish Mystery  80  PYECOMBE 

Abi Tickle  Danny  80  PYECOMBE 

Sofia Fuller  Li�le Boots  80  PYECOMBE 

Ki�y Lovell  Black Diamond  80  PYECOMBE 

Esme Baggo�  Rowan Prince  80  PYECOMBE 

Savannah Williams  ruby  80  PYECOMBE 

Amber Johnston  Cruize Control  80  PYECOMBE 

Daisy Wilcocks  Derrymore Jack O  80  PYECOMBE 

Daisy Watkinson  Charmer  80  PYECOMBE 

Lauren Davis  The Grand Ar�st  80  PYECOMBE 

Hayley Chamberlain  Ki�y  80  PYECOMBE 

Kathleen Bo�ng  Golconda Prince  80  PYECOMBE 

Carolyn Noorderhaven  Lily Dew  80  PYECOMBE 

E� Noonan Ward  Flo  80  PYECOMBE 

Jessica Pollock  Jack Sparro  80  PYECOMBE 

Rhiannon Randall  Fleetwoods secret liaison  80  PYECOMBE 

 

Evie Norman  Lismullen Royal Prince  80  PYECOMBE 

Brooke Sumers  Dallas  80  PYECOMBE 

Ruby Wickens  Cosey  80  PYECOMBE 

Ashleigh Jepheart  Helmoona  80  BREACH BARN 

Steve Barden  Dunmaynor Gold  80  BREACH BARN 



Demi Edmondson  Rufus  80  BREACH BARN 

Masie Ansell  Ivory-Bell  80  BREACH BARN 

Louiza Adam  Isac  80  BREACH BARN 

Jennifer Garrard  Sillogue Misty  80  BREACH BARN 

Caia Neads  Chester  80  PYECOMBE 

Pebbles Jackson  Fred  80  PYECOMBE 

Olivia Smith  Spiddal's Ranger  80  PYECOMBE 

Daisy Wilcocks  Derrymore Jack O  80  PYECOMBE 

Sofia Fuller  Li�le Boots  80  PYECOMBE 

Talia-Rae Marchant  Barrack Field Danny  80  PYECOMBE 

Summer Wilcocks  San�gma Orinocco  80  PYECOMBE 

Rowen Bagwell  Chess  80  PYECOMBE 

E� Ward  Joans Pride  80  PYECOMBE 

Rachel Collins  Rebel Collins  80  PYECOMBE 

Rachel Collins  Kiltroms Mr Zed  80  PYECOMBE 

Hayley Chamberlain  Ki�y  80  PYECOMBE 

Emily Barrell  fairywood patsy  80  PYECOMBE 

Alice Barr  Hannah  80  PYECOMBE 

Lauren Fagge�er  Shiroccan Roll  80  PYECOMBE 

Sarah Vickery  Morning Diamond  80  PYECOMBE 

Janine Modder  WESTERN TOBY  80  PYECOMBE 

Isla Davis  Lady Delphi  80  PYECOMBE 

Pebbles Jackson  Fred  80  PYECOMBE 

Imogen Gladysz  Quakerstown Hero  80  PYECOMBE 

Esme Baggo�  Rowan Prince  80  PYECOMBE 

Talia-Rae Marchant  Barrack Field Danny  80  PYECOMBE 

Bo Cohen  Crabswood Zizania  80  PYECOMBE 

Jazmin Angell  Jade  80  PYECOMBE 

E� Ward  Joans Pride  80  PYECOMBE 

Vicky Fisher  Fat Amy  80  PYECOMBE 

Hayley Chamberlain  Ki�y  80  PYECOMBE 

Emily Barrell  fairywood patsy  80  PYECOMBE 

Laura Co�erill  Cassie  80  PYECOMBE 



 

Kathleen Bo�ng  Golconda Prince  80  PYECOMBE 

Beth Petch  Greenhall Dancer  80  PYECOMBE 

Rachel Stanley  Eyes Up  80  PYECOMBE 

Julie�e Gamble  Lucky Girl  80  PYECOMBE 

Elle Bartle�  Dartans Mavis  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Jessica Keatley-Palmer  Gra�a VD Krekebeke  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Izzy Anderson  Macca  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Lucy Truffet  Dernaha�en Colour Code  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Darci Bailey  Blidsworth Bucks Fizz  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Imogen Smith  Oscar  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Brooke Sumers  Dallas  80cm  Golden Cross EC 

Pebbles Jackson  Fred  80  PYECOMBE 

Talia-Rae Marchant  Barrack Field Danny  80  PYECOMBE 

Abi Tickle  Elmo  80  PYECOMBE 

Rebecca Wilman  Soviet Suspect  80  PYECOMBE 

Lauren Fagge�er  Shiroccan Roll  80  PYECOMBE 

Hayley Chamberlain  Ki�y  80  PYECOMBE 

Emily Barrell  fairywood patsy  80  PYECOMBE 

Rachel Measures  Riverstown Molly  80  PYECOMBE 

E� Ward  Joans Pride  80  PYECOMBE 

Victoria Mahon  Poggin  80  PYECOMBE 

Abi Sco�  Dorlyn Regal Prince  80  PYECOMBE 

Philippa Sco�  Kirrem Commando  80  PYECOMBE 

Aoife Hickey  Drumcrave’s Archie  80  PYECOMBE 

Rebecca Harvie HIGHMOONE MARSHALL 80  COOMBELANDS 

Megan Wisniewska  dunally rolo 80  COOMBELANDS 

Heidi Reed   Isla Vincent 80  COOMBELANDS 

Isabelle Smith      Luna 80  COOMBELANDS 

Daisy Smith      Bouncer 80  COOMBELANDS 

Lizzy Jackson    Timmy 80  COOMBELANDS 

Isobel Sexton       

 
ENLERS DELIGHT 80  COOMBELANDS 



Tabby Carter      FREDDIE FLY 80  COOMBELANDS 

Carly Renaut    MEDICI BRAVE 80  COOMBELANDS 

Sienna Rogers      HILL VIEW DJANGO 80  COOMBELANDS 

Michelle Mansell Menai the Count 80  BREACH BARN 

Sienna Pearson Mr Crème Brûlée 80  BREACH BARN 

Lauren Thompson Benny 80  BREACH BARN 

Eva Herring Blakehill Scarle� 80  BREACH BARN 

Kerry Walker Black Diamond Allstar 80  BREACH BARN 

Tianna Davis The Real Bill 80  BREACH BARN 

Talia-Rae Marchant Barrack Field Danny 80  PYECOMBE 

Isla Davis Godietas Miracle 80  PYECOMBE 

Lauren Faggetter Shiroccan Roll 80  PYECOMBE 

Eti Ward Joans Pride 80  PYECOMBE 

Eleanor Croft Cikita 80  PYECOMBE 

Emily Barrell fairywood patsy 80  PYECOMBE 

Carly Renaut Fastnet Prince 80  PYECOMBE 

Juiette Gamble Lucky Girl 80  PYECOMBE 

Natalie Pelling Marmaduke 80  PYECOMBE 

Hayley Chamberlain Kitty 80  PYECOMBE 

    

    

    

    

    

 

RIDER  HORSE  LEVEL  VENUE 

Hollie Jones  Sambourne Puzzle  90  LODGE FARM 

Millie Mclean  Larry  90  LODGE FARM 

Sharon Kennedy  Amen Korner  90  LODGE FARM 

Cara Evenden  Dancing on Ice  90  LODGE FARM 

Hannah Burden  Best of all  90  LODGE FARM 

Toby Dingle  Roundhill Pilgrim  90  LODGE FARM 

Kathryn Evans  Colin  90  PETLEY 



Dinah Smith  Culmore JJ  90  PETLEY 

Imogen Smith  Way up in the Sky  90  PETLEY 

Fullers Winston  Duncan Morgan  90  PETLEY 

Poppy Polding  Lilly  90  PETLEY 

Anya Lovell  Ashfield Trobadour  90  PETLEY 

Chris Baker  Hello Sunshine  90  PETLEY 

Jackie Stribbing  Kilcarna Roy  90  PETLEY 

Saskia Wickenden  Killea Dylan  90  PETLEY 

Danielle Letherby  Solan Heights  90  PETLEY 

Danielle Johns  Lourdes  90  PETLEY 

Izzy Anderson  Macca  90  PETLEY 

Faye Marie Smith  Jigsaw Jack  90  PETLEY 

Lisa Pilbeam  Whisper  90  PETLEY 

Hollie Jones  Sambourne Puzzle  90  PETLEY 

Fiona Osbourne  Friday Night du Vlist  90  PETLEY 

Sharon Polding  Dinky  90  PETLEY 

Claire Walton Cole  Coolrock Break Power  90  PETLEY 

Phillipa Parker  Sambas Papillon  90  PETLEY 

Lily Hunt  Ozzy  90  PETLEY 

Grace Mercer  Just a dream  90cm  PETLEY 

Poppy Lewis  Caoilte Mear  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Anya Lovell  Ashfield Trobadour  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Lois Angel  KILLVALLEY BAY ARTHUR  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Saskia Wickenden  Killea Dylan  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Poppy Hunt  Mirabell  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Ka�e Preston  Mars  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Holly Kisbee  Oaksfield Milloco  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Kathryn Evans  Colin  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Simon Blake  Kinheartus  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

India Ashby  Ginger  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Lara Bailey  Kilnamac Collins  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Ka�e Long  Tango Mango  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

SIMON BLAKE  JOLLY QUALITY  90  PETLEY WOOD 



JACKIE STRIBBLING  KILCARNA ROY  90  PETLEY WOOD 

DELILAH SAMARTIN  WINALOTTY  90  PETLEY WOOD 

HOLLIE JONES  SAMBOURNE PUZZLE  90  PETLEY WOOD 

CLARE WALTON-COLE  
COOLROCK BREAK 

POWER 
90  PETLEY WOOD 

SIENNA PEARSON  BALLYNASTANFOR OISIN  90  PETLEY WOOD 

FELICITY CHANDLER  PANDORA OF ASH  90  PETLEY WOOD 

 

TOBY DINGLE  ROUNDHILL PILGRIM  90  PETLEY WOOD 

CHARLIE FRANCIS  ALAN DEWR  90  PETLEY WOOD 

IMOGEN SMITH  WAY UP IN THE SKY  90  PETLEY WOOD 

HARRIET COLDERICK  QUEEN OF THE FOREST  90  PETLEY WOOD 

Megan Wisniewska  Dunally Rolo  90  COOMBELANDS 

Laura Gordon  Sillan Clemen�ne  90  COOMBELANDS 

Genevieve Lodge  Divine Mystery  90  COOMBELANDS 

Emily Jopp  Upton’s Deli Carousel  90  COOMBELANDS 

Kirsten Eicke  Amber Jo  90  COOMBELANDS 

Claire Da Re  Louis  90  COOMBELANDS 

Annabel Brown  Feu  90  COOMBELANDS 

Janey Hurran  Lilly  90  COOMBELANDS 

Alice Mayne  Walouska’s Wispa  90  COOMBELANDS 

Ginny Stokes  Chief  90  BREACH BARN 

Helen Hacker  Jack  90  BREACH BARN 

Ka�e Long  Fine Tune  90  BREACH BARN 

Toby Dingle  Roundhill Pilgrim  90  BREACH BARN 

Jennifer Hawkes  Woody  90  BREACH BARN 

Kelly Lasarow  Bonnie  90  BREACH BARN 

Hannah Jones  Keepthefaithinme  90  BREACH BARN 

Murphy Cook  Boleybawn Ambassador  90  PYECOMBE 

Beanie Tracey  Galtmoor Gold  90  PYECOMBE 

Zerena Jeanne  Watermill Switch UP  90  PYECOMBE 

Katrina Wrigley  Castletown Ringo  90  PYECOMBE 

Isla Davies  Godietas Miracle  90  PYECOMBE 



Gemma Davies  Clintessa  90  PYECOMBE 

Kirsten Eicke  Amber Jo  90  PYECOMBE 

Simon Blake  Jolly Quality  90  PYECOMBE 

Allegra Driscoll  I love money  90  PYECOMBE 

Lucy Sco�  Sangrug Malteaser  90  PYECOMBE 

Kathryn Evans  Colin  90  PYECOMBE 

Millie Maclean  Larry  90  PYECOMBE 

Hollie Heath  Kings Rose  90  PYECOMBE 

Gemma Davies  Clintessa  90  PYECOMBE 

Kezia Arnold  My Clonmore Bonnie  90  PYECOMBE 

Fiona Pa�y  Joie de Semilly  90  PYECOMBE 

Kirsty Mcintosh  Sunny  90  PYECOMBE 

Briony Corbe�  Browncastle Brandy  90  PYECOMBE 

Abi Tickle  Coolakery Ber�e  90  PYECOMBE 

Rhiannon Randall  Fleetwoods secret liaison  90  PYECOMBE 

Francesca Turner  Indian Summer  90  PYECOMBE 

Olivia Wilcocks  Derrymore Jack O  90  PYECOMBE 

Lily Minto  Reckless Rory  90  PYECOMBE 

Jennifer Garrard  Sillogue Misty  90  BREACH BARN 

Steve Barden  Dunmaynor Gold  90  BREACH BARN 

Helen Hacker  Jack  90  BREACH BARN 

Phoebe Carroll  Sea Mermaid  90  BREACH BARN 

 

Jason Merry  MacAllan Ice  90  BREACH BARN 

Toby Dingle  Roundhill Pilgrim  90  BREACH BARN 

Masie Ansell  Ivory-Bell  90  BREACH BARN 

Demi Edmondson  Rufus  90 BREACH BARN 

Atlanta Brown  Terry  90  PYECOMBE 

Kelly Lasarow  Bonnie  90  PYECOMBE 

Ralf Birkby  Cbh clover lining  90  PYECOMBE 

Fiona Pa�y  Joie de Semilly  90  PYECOMBE 

Francesca Turner  Indian Summer  90  PYECOMBE 

Esme Oliver  Foggy  90  PYECOMBE 



Abi Tickle  Coolakery Ber�e  90  PYECOMBE 

Rachel Collins  Rebel Collins  90  PYECOMBE 

Kirsty Mcintosh  Sunny  90  PYECOMBE 

Gemma Davies  Clintessa  90  PYECOMBE 

Abi Tickle  Coolakery Ber�e  90  PYECOMBE 

Gemma Palle�  George  90  PYECOMBE 

Briony Corbe�  Browncastle Brandy  90  PYECOMBE 

Poppy Lewis  Caoilte Mear  90  PYECOMBE 

Tom Cousillas  Elusive Oliver  90  PYECOMBE 

Rosie Sharpe  Coille Sparrow  90  PYECOMBE 

Jason Merry  MacAllan Ice  90  PYECOMBE 

Tom Cousillas  Silverspring Rebel  90  PYECOMBE 

Helen Baker  sid  90  PYECOMBE 

Imogen Smith  Way up in the sky  90  PYECOMBE 

Avril Verhagen  Silver  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Sisi Shrubb  Tarkasbrook Bright Star  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Amber Whi�ngton  Brother Ber�e  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Elinor Strapp  Lantern  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Imogen Smith  Way Up In The Sky  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Izzy Anderson  Macca  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Francesca Turner  Indian Summer  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Bethy Naylor-Davies  Florence  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Ewan Mccleave  Dillon KV  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Bethy Naylor-Davies  Whitehorn Honeys Rock  90cm  Golden Cross EC 

Atlanta Brown  Robin  90  PYECOMBE 

Kirs�e thomas  Cushlas Ramona  90  PYECOMBE 

Laura Gordon  Sillian Clemen�ne  90  PYECOMBE 

Rebecca Wilman  Soviet Suspect  90  PYECOMBE 

Lily Minto  Reckless Rory  90  PYECOMBE 

Abi Tickle  Coolakery Ber�e  90  PYECOMBE 

Harry Sco�  Camlough Fabio  90  PYECOMBE 

Lo�e Mahon  Ardkilly Symphony  90  PYECOMBE 

Briony Corbe�  Browncastle Brandy  90  PYECOMBE 



Ellie Robertson  Romeo  90  PYECOMBE 

Annabel Hillary CHIPPENDALE III 90  COOMBELANDS 

Laura Gordon CARRAMORE BOY 90  COOMBELANDS 

Rosie Sharpe COILLE SPARROW 90  COOMBELANDS 

Clare Kemp - Wlech Presidnetial Hights 90  COOMBELANDS 

Bethy Naylor-Davis JOEY 90  COOMBELANDS 

Tori Voller BALOO 90  COOMBELANDS 

Georgina Marks I'M ON FIRE 90  COOMBELANDS 

Millie Meaker CASTLE DIAMOND 90  COOMBELANDS 

Faith Dippenaar CANDY BLUE 90  COOMBELANDS 

Bethy Naylor-Davis FLORENCE 90  COOMBELANDS 

Eliza Geering Hello Conor 90  BREACH BARN 

Ginny Stokes Chief 90  BREACH BARN 

Elizabeth Roberts 
Simply Jolene 

 
90  BREACH BARN 

Helen Hacker Jack 90  BREACH BARN 

Sienna Pearson Mr Crème Brûlée 90  BREACH BARN 

Alexandra White O Jay 90  BREACH BARN 

Lauren Thompson Leonora 90  BREACH BARN 

Tianna Davis The Real Bill 90  BREACH BARN 

Georgia Hall Quercus Silver 90  BREACH BARN 

Lauren Thompson Yes I Can 90  BREACH BARN
 

BREACH BARN 

Abi Tickle Coolakery Bertie 90  PYECOMBE 

Elsa Allan Duchess Yana 90  PYECOMBE 

Isla Davis Godietas Miracle 90  PYECOMBE 

Carly Renaut Fastnet Prince 90  PYECOMBE 

Fiona Patty Joie de Semilly 90  PYECOMBE 

Esme Oliver Foggy 90  PYECOMBE 

Poppy Lewis Caoilte Mear 90  PYECOMBE 

Briony Corbett Browncastle Brandy 90  PYECOMBE 

Imogen Smith Way up in the sky 90  PYECOMBE 

Mia Dabir ROCKY 90  PYECOMBE 



    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

RIDER  HORSE  100cm  VENUE 

Kiera Whiteman  Maggies Law  100cm  Golden Cross EC 

Ka�e Preston  Vivat Rex II  100cm  Golden Cross EC 

Grace Mercer  Just a dream  100cm  Golden Cross EC 

Fiona Osbourne  Friday Night du Vlist  100  PETLEY 

Sharon Polding  Dinky  100  PETLEY 

Claire Walton Cole  Coolrock Break Power  100  PETLEY 

Sarah Kemp  Foalie  100  PETLEY 

Emily Broderick  BRL Lady Lola  100  PETLEY 

Simon Blake  Kinheartus  1m  Golden Cross EC 

Lara Bailey  Kilnamac Collins  1m  Golden Cross EC 

CLARE WALTON-COLE  COOLROCK BREAK POWER  100  PETLEY WOOD 

KIERA WHITEMAN  MAGGIE’S LAW  100  PETLEY WOOD 

KATE PLAIL  OLITO  100  PETLEY WOOD 

KATIE PRESTON  TEMPLAR JUSTICE  100  PETLEY WOOD 

EMILY BRODRICK-STEWART  BRL LADY LOLA  100  PETLEY WOOD 

HARRIET GILLAM  STONEHALL MISS RUSSELL  100  PETLEY WOOD 

EMILY BRODRICK-STEWART  THUDER LORD  100  PETLEY WOOD 

KIMBERLEY HARMAN  KRAFTY VIVENDI  100  PETLEY WOOD 

CHARLOTTE USHER  QUOTE OF THE DAY  100  PETLEY WOOD 

Simon Blake  Jolly Quality  100  COOMBELANDS 

Alice Mayne  Walouska’s Wispa  100  COOMBELANDS 

Laura Gordon  Carramore Boy  100  COOMBELANDS 

Harry Kitchener  Leah  100  COOMBELANDS 

Ali Roberts  Professor Sprout  100  COOMBELANDS 



Rosie Larking  Western King  100  COOMBELANDS 

Hannah Lavender  Tillingbourne  100  COOMBELANDS 

Laura Durkan  Lady May IV  100  COOMBELANDS 

Tilly Gorman  Popsters Jerry Maguire  100  BREACH BARN 

Kelly Lasarow  Bonnie  100  BREACH BARN 

Ka�e Long  Fine Tune  100  BREACH BARN 

Hannah Jones  Keepthefaithinme  100  BREACH BARN 

Caroline Taylor  Cumin  100  BREACH BARN 

Lilly Herrmann  Headleys Comic Twist  100  PYECOMBE 

Laura Durkan  Ballycream Pointouschika  100  PYECOMBE 

Nikki Devulder  Dancing on Dice  100  PYECOMBE 

 

Jess Perry  Jeordies Charisma  100  PYECOMBE 

Zerena Jeanne  Baby David  100  PYECOMBE 

Simon Blake  Jolly Quality  100  PYECOMBE 

Allegra Driscoll  I love money  100  PYECOMBE 

Claire Walton Cole  Coolrock Break Power  100  PYECOMBE 

Olivia Nolan  Herbie  100  PYECOMBE 

Amber Johnston  Cruize Control  100  PYECOMBE 

Olivia Sargant  Kingswell Brightspark  100  PYECOMBE 

Lucy Holland  Beaghmore mat  100  PYECOMBE 

Laura Gordon  Carramore Boy  100  PYECOMBE 

Fiona Pa�y  EARL GRAY  100  PYECOMBE 

Sonia Chapman  Jango  100  PYECOMBE 

Kelly Lasarow  Bonnie  100  PYECOMBE 

Fiona Pa�y  EARL GRAY  100  PYECOMBE 

Zérèna Jeanne  Baby David  100  PYECOMBE 

Amber Johnston  Cruize Control  100  PYECOMBE 

Gemma Palle�  George  100  PYECOMBE 

Rosie Sharpe  Coille Sparrow  100  PYECOMBE 

Allegra Driscoll  I Love Money  100  PYECOMBE 

Kirsty Mcintosh  Bright Forecast  100  PYECOMBE 

Bethy Naylor-Davies  Florence  100  Golden Cross EC 



Max Whi�ngton  Candy S�ck OS  100  Golden Cross EC 

Sam Sweeney  Britannia Royal  100  Golden Cross EC 

Kiera Whiteman  Blissful Thinking  100  Golden Cross EC 

Rosie Moon  Tubbertelly Tai  100  Golden Cross EC 

Bethy Naylor-Davies  Whitethorn Honeys Rock  100  Golden Cross EC 

Sarah Kemp  Foalie  100  Golden Cross EC 

Charlo�e Visser  Karthargo Van Orchids  100  Golden Cross EC 

Hannah Maclean  Larry  100  Golden Cross EC 

Ralf Birkby  FYI Skyline  100  PYECOMBE 

Laura Gordon  Carramore Boy  100  PYECOMBE 

Anna Currie  Drumgeeny Arthur  100  PYECOMBE 

Atlanta Brown  Cbh clover lining  100  PYECOMBE 

Ralf Birkby             CBH CLOVER LINING 100  COOMBELANDS 

Bethy Naylor-Davis JOEY 100  COOMBELANDS 

Laura Gordon           CARRAMORE BOY 100  COOMBELANDS 

Madeleine Robertson     COEUR DE LION 100  COOMBELANDS 

Madeleine Robertson     GRAND FINALE 100  COOMBELANDS 

Rosie Sharpe    COILLE SPARROW 100  COOMBELANDS 

Emily Hamilton     ANTARES PANDORA 100  COOMBELANDS 

Anna Currie    DRUMGEENY ARTHUR 100  COOMBELANDS 

Rebecca Harvie   BALLYLENNON REMO 100  COOMBELANDS 

Freddie Woch Ray of Light 100  BREACH BARN 

Elizabeth Roberts Simply Jolene 100  BREACH BARN 

Eva Herring Blakehill Scarle� 100  BREACH BARN 

Rosey Hill Jolly 100  BREACH BARN 

Freddie Woch  Oscar’s Delight 100  BREACH BARN 

Georgia Darlington Lisa's Dream 100  PYECOMBE 

Georgia Darlington Jara 100  PYECOMBE 

Stephanie McIntosh Ballivor Two Oh 100  PYECOMBE 

    

    

    



    

    

    

 


